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BENEFICIARIOS DE 
PROGRAMAS SOCIALES 2013 

NOMBRE DEL PROGRAMA: MUJERES TRABAJANDO 
 

ENERO  

  
 

 
CURSO Autoestima   

COLONIA I.M.M.   

FECHA  23/01/2013   

1 Susana Mateos Hernandez 

2 Dalia García Jimenez 

3 Fabiola Velázquez Osorio 

4 Ma.  Guadalupe Reynoso Doguez 

5 Eloisa Tapia Alonso 

6 Ma. De La Luz Reyes Oblea 

7 Maria Dolores Reyes Oblea 

8 Dulce María Luna Rosas 

9 Maria del Carmen Ramirez Flores 

10 María del Carmen Huerta Sanchez 

11 Irene López Temich 

12 María Teresa Ramírez 

13 Claudia Alvarado Rodríguez 

14 Maria Guadalupe Gonzalez 

15 Luz Maria Reyes Diaz 

16 Angélica Vargas Perez 

    
CURSO  Empoderamiento   

COLONIA I.M.M.   

FECHA 23/01/2013   

1 Ma. De La Luz Reyes Oblea 
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2 Maria Dolores Reyes Oblea 

3 María del Carmen Huerta Sanchez 

4 Maria del Carmen Ramirez Flores 

5 Dulce María Luna Rosas 

6 Eloisa Tapia Alonso 

7 Ma.  Guadalupe Reynoso Doguez 

8 Fabiola Velázquez Osorio 

9 Irene López Temich 

10 María Teresa Ramírez 

11 Claudia Alvarado Rodríguez 

12 Maria Guadalupe Gonzalez 

13 Luz Maria Reyes Diaz 

14 Angélica Vargas Perez 

15 Dalia García Jimenez 

16 Susana Mateos Hernandez 

    
CURSO   Autoestima    

COLONIA   I.M.M   

FECHA   23/01/2013   

1 Ana María Albine García 

2 Elvira Carrillo Romero 

3 Juana Madrid Flores 

4 Lilia  Romero Gonzalez 

5 Luz Maria Reyes Díaz 

6 Delia Mercado Marquez 

7 Esperanza  Castillo Camacho 
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8 Lucia del Carmen  Lopez Perez 

9 Jacqueline Ortiz Sanchez 

10 Guadalupe Corona Rojas 

11 Yarelli Osorio García 

12 Elba Coral Garcia Ugarte 

13 Laura  Marquez Badillo 

14 Guadalupe Aguilar Munive 

15 Julieta Escobar De la Vega 

16 Jessica Benítez Benítez Escobedo 

    
CURSO    Empoderamiento   

COLONIA   IMM   

FECHA    23/01/2013   

1 Lilia  Rosas Cortes 

2 Elvira  Carrillo  Romero 

3 Luz María  Reyes  Diaz 

4 Brenda Estefania  Hernández Reyes  

5 Erika Casandra Hernández Reyes  

6 Juana  Madrid Fernandez 

7 Ana María  Avila  Garcia  

8 María Laura   Marquez Aguilar 

9 Guadalupe  Agular  De la Rosa 

10 Elba Coral Garcia Ugarte  

11 Yarelli Osorio  Garcia  

12 Lucia  Lopez Perez 

13 Jaqueline Ortiz Sanchez 

14 Guadalupe  Corona  Ruiz 

15 Delia  Mercado  Marquez 

16 Esperanza  Castillo  Camacho  

17 Julieta  Escobar  De La Vega 

18 Jessica  Guadalupe  Benitez 
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CURSO    Auntoestima   

COLONIA   Lomas de Chapultepec   

FECHA    24/01/2013   

1 Maria Luisa Oliva  Dalpulapan  Gonzalez 

2 Sandra  Lpoez  Garcia  

3 María Angelica Garcia  Perez 

4 María Isabel  Ruiz  Peralta  

5 Shara Anail  Ramos Ramos 

6 Fernando  Lopez Hernández 

7 Manuel  Calculalpan Hernández 

8 Socorro  Calculalpan Hernández 

9 Tomasa Gonzalez Ramirez 

10 Fabiola  Ramierz Ochoa 

    
CURSO    Violencia    

COLONIA   IMM   

FECHA    24/01/2013   

1 Lucia  Lopez Perez 

2 Elvira  Carrillo  Romero 

3 Yarelli Osorio  Garcia  

4 Delia  Mercado  Marquez 

5 Esperanza  Castillo  Camacho  

6 Luz María  Reyes  Diaz 

7 Brenda Estefania  Hernández Reyes  

8 Erika Casandra Hernández Reyes  

9 Lilia  Rosas Cortes 

10 Juana  Madrid Fernandez 

11 María Dulce Reyes  Valera 

12 María de la Luz Reyes  Valera 

13 Guadalupe  Corona  Rojas 
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CURSO   

Programandonos para el 
éxito   

COLONIA   I.M.M.   

FECHA    24/01/2013   

1 Delia Mercado Márquez 

2 Elba Coral García  Ugarte 

3 Yarelli Osorio García 

4 Esperanza Castillo  Camacho 

5 Lucía Chavez Pérez 

6 Luz María Reyes Díaz 

7 Brenda Estefanía Hernández Pérez 

8 Erika Casandra Hernández Rodríguez 

9 Lilia  Ramos Cortez 

10 Juana  Madrid Fragozo 

11 María Dolores Rosas Dolores 

12 María de la Luz Rosas Dolores 

13 Guadalupe Corona Rosas 

    
CURSO Violencia    

COLONIA I.M.M.   

FECHA 29/01/2013   

1 Eloisa Tapia Alvarado 

2 Susana Mateos  Hernández 

3 Esperanza Rosa Alejo Mateo 

4 María Guadalupe González Canchola 

5 Irene López Temich 
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6 Fabiola  Velazquez de la Torre 

7 María Guadalupe Reynoso Rodriguez 

8 Dulce Marìa Vélez Oropeza 

9 María Silvia Juárez Andrade 

10 María del Carmen Ramírez Huerta 

11 María Antonia  Durán Hernández 

12 Angélica Vargas Peralta 

13 Francisca Pérez Hernández 

14 Concepción Hernández Sosa 

15 María Teresa Ramírez García 

16 Sofía María Barroso Rodriguez 

    

    
CURSO 

Programandonos Para el 
Éxito   

COLONIA I.M.M.   

FECHA 29/01/2013   

Número Nombre (s)     

1 Susana Mateos Hernandez 

2 Eloisa  Tapia Aguilar 

3 Esperanza Rocío Alejo Mateo 

4 Maria Guadalupe Gonzalez Conde 

5 Irene Lopez Temich 

6 María Guadalupe Reinoso  Dominguez 

7 Fabiola Velázquez De la Iglesia 

8 Dulce María Velez Oropeza 

9 Maria Silvia Juarez Andrade 
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10 Maria del Carmen Ramirez Huerta 

11 Maria Antoniea Durán Hernandez 

12 Angelica Vargas Peralta 

13 Francisca Perez Hernandez 

14 Concepción Hernández Sosa 

15 María Teresa Ramirez Arenas 

16 Silvia Ana María Barroso Rodríguez 

    
CURSO    Comunicación Interna   

COLONIA   IMM   

FECHA    31/01/2013   

1 Lilia  Roque  Vazques 

2 María Laura  Ruiz  Gomez 

3 Mario  Rodriguez Flores 

4 María de la Luz Enriques Enriques 

5 Sofia  Santos  Hernández 

6 María Rosario Vazquez  Jaramillo 

7 Oscar  Xicotenclt Sarmiento 

8 Rocio  Castillo Grijalba 

9 Angelica  Vargas Perez 

10 Dalia  Garcia  Jimenez 

11 Fernando Ariel Ortega Bermudez 

     


